

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Olive

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), preparation (11%)(olive green, olive oil, water, origano, Wine vinegar, salt, acidulant regulator citric acid), modified starch, Wine vinegar, potato, (dried), salt, basil, WHEAT FIBRES, WHEAT GLUTEN, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, maize starch, chili

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Spinach

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, acidulant regulator citric acid), spinach (12%), bechamel powder(MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE MILK POWDER, modified starch, coconut fat, salt), onions, modified starch, salt, olive oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FIBRE, sunflower oil, maize starch, caraway, black pepper, nutmeg

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Rosmarin

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), ground Meat Preparation (16%) (pulp(tomato), beef (18%), pork (12%), carrot, tomato pulp (6%), onions, CELERY, olive oil, salt, maize starch, sugar, acidulant regulator lactic acid, garlic, pepper, nutmeg), bechamel powder(MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE MILK POWDER, modified starch, coconut fat, salt), modified starch, salt, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, rosmarin (0,12%), WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, CELERY

Status: 18/05/2024

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Bacon

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), onions, bacon (9%)(pork, salt, spices, dextrose, aromatic herbs, preservative sodium nitrite), modified starch, salt, sunflower oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT FIBRE, WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Pepper

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), pepper (9%)(red, and, yellow), zucchini, eggplant, BREADCRUMBS(WHEAT FLOUR, salt, yeast, curcuma, pepper), modified starch, salt, sunflower oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT FIBRE, basil, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, WHEAT GLUTEN, origano, garlic, maize starch, chili
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 14084)

Sausage

Ingredients

sausage (38%)(pork (55%), lard, water, salt, spices, stabilizers polyphosphate, taste intensifier monosodium glutamate, dextrose, antioxidizing agent(ascorbid acid, sodium ascorbate), saccharose, preservative sodium nitrite), WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), modified starch, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS